
Central University of Jammu 
RTR-T (ATTT). frTHTA-181143, (orq va arir) 

Rahya-Suchani(B»gla), District: Samba - 181143, Jammu (J&K) 

No. CUJIAcad/VII-11/1/2022/ LH38 a July, 2022 

afEIHETN 5 /2022 
Sub: Academic Calendar for Session 2022-23- Reg. 

Pursuant to resolution of meeting of committee for preparation of Academic Calendar of 

University held on 06.07.2022, the Competent Authority is pleased to approve the 
Academic Calendar for the Academic Session 2022-23 attached herewith as Annexure-1 

2. Hindi version will follow. 

Registrar(l/c) 
registrar@cujammu.ac.in 

01923-249658 

All Deans of Schools 

All Heads of Departments 
All Directors of Centres 

Encl: as above 

Copy to: 
i) P.S. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

i) P.S. to Registrar/ Finance Officer 
ii) ICT Cell for uploading on University website) 



Amexe-1 

Central University of Jammu 
TT- (FTEI), eT HiaT-181 143,4| (H BHR) 

Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), District Samba - 181143, Jammu (J&K) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-(Session 2022-23) 
The commencement of classes for various programmes shall be as per the Academic 

Calendar prepared by the University in accordance with the guidelines/ regulations issued by the 
UGC. Academic Calendar for U.G., P.G. Integrated & Ph.D. Programmes of Studies offered by the 

University for the Session 2022-23 is given as under: 

UG,PG AND INTEGRATED COURSES: 
Summer Semester 
Commencement of Class work for 
Semester V, VIl & IX 

Semester lll 

Mid Semester Examinations for 

01.08.2022(Monday) 
17.08.2022 (Wednesday) 

Semester l, V, VIl & IX 

Diwali Break 
Winter Break 

Preparatory Break for 

Semester II, V, VIl & IX 
Conduct of End Semester Examinations 

06.10.2022(Tuesday) to 14.10.2022(Wednesday) 
24.10.2022 (Monday) to 28.10.2022 (Friday) 
26.12.2022(Monday) to 30.12.2022(Friday) 

26.12.2022(Monday) to 01.01.2023(Sunday) 

for Semester I1, V, VII & IX 
Declaration of Result 

02.01.2023(Monday) to 13.01.2023(Friday) 
20.01.2023 (Friday) 

Winter Semester 

Commencement of Even Semesters 

Semester IV, VI, VIll & X 
Mid Semester Examinations for 

16.01.2023 (Monday) 

Semester IV, VI, VII &X 
Preparatory Break 
Conduct of End Semester Examinations 

20.03.2023(Monday) to 28.03.2023(Tuesday) 
10.05.2023(Wednesday) to 14.05.2023(Sunday) 
15.05.2023(Monday) to 26.05.2023(Friday) 
31.05.2023 (Wednesday) Declaration of Result 

Admission Process (To be completed) 

Commencement of Course Work 

Course-Work Exams 
Declaration of Results 

In case of any holiday, the next working day may be taken into consideration. 

PH.D. COURSES 
25.07.2022 (Monday) 
01.08.2022 (Monday) 
02.01.2023 (Monday) 
20.01.2023 (Friday) 

Note: Theory classes will be conducted on Saturday through online mode. 

***** 
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